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_REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Cqmpany

RFQ number/date
6000027907 / 27.01.2025

Contact person/Telephone

NONHLANHLA VILAKAZ/012 426 2331

Please deliver to: Email Address
State Security Agency NonhlanhlalL@ssa.gov.za

Musanda Complex Your vendor number with us
Joe Nhanhla Road é

(T with Delmas Road)-Pretoria

Delivery times

Monday-Thursday
08:30 - 12:30
13:30 - 15:00

Friday
08:30 - 13:00

Quotation deadl.: 03.02.2025
Delivery date: 28.02.2025

ltem Material Quantity Unit  Description
00010 R6B13A - HPE 32Gb LW FC SFP Module
4 each
00020 QK734A - HPE5SM OM4 ILC-LC Multimode fibre
10 each
00030 P21674-001 - HPE 32GB DDR4-3200 SDRAM
8 each

for DL380GenlO
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00040 653971-001 - HPE 900GB 6G 10K SAS HDD

15 each

for DL380GS8
00050 878643-001 - HPE 96W Smart Storage
3 each
Flashback Battery

00060 882251-B21 - HPE Synergy 100/4x25Gbe/

1 each
L £

4x32GbFC QSFP XCVR

00070 P13246 - HPE MSA 1.8TB SAS 10K SFF
10 each

for MSA2062

00080 817718-B21 - HPE 10/25gBE 2 port
5 each

Network Adaptor

00090 VH638AA - HP 4GB PC3-10600 Memory
40 each

Moduj;e or similar compatible with HP Compaq Elite 8100 SFF
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00100 SFP-10G-AOC5M - CISCO 10G AOC 5m Cable
5 each ’

00110 SFP10/25G-CSR-R - CISCO 10/25GBE SR
5 each

SFP Module



